Aug 28 2024 (15:44) India Rail Info 1

Machilipatnam - Bidar SF Express/12749 - SF - SCR
MTM/Machilipatnam to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
1h 40m - 80 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTM |Machilipatnam 20:45 1 |1 0 44 |2 |SCR
2 PAV  |Pedana 20:59 21:00 m (2 |1 10 |66 |9 SCR
3 |GVL |Gudlavalleru 21:14 21:15 im |1 |1 26 |52 |10 |SCR
4 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 21:28 21:30 2m |2 |1 37 |47 |10 |SCR
5 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 22:25 22:35 10m |7 |1 80 (36 |19 [SCR
6 |KI Kondapalli 22:59 23:00 m |1 |1 95 |83 (36 |SCR
7 |MDR |Madhira 23:29 23:30 m |2 |1 135 [79 |58 |[SCR
8 KMT  |Khammam 00:04 00:05 m (2 |2 180 |86 |118 [SCR
9 |MABD |Mahbubabad 00:38 00:40 2m (2 |2 [227 |75 |[198 [SCR
10 (WL Warangal 07:28 017:30 2m |2 |2 |287 |44 |271 |SCR
11 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 01:44 01:45 Tm |3 |2 297 |66 |286 |SCR
12 |ZN Jangaon 02:29 02:30 m (1 |2 345 |56 [378 |SCR
13 |SC Secunderabad Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |6 (2 429 |28 (536 [SCR
14 |LPI Lingampalli 04:59 05:00 im |1 |2 |452 |77 |559 |SCR
15 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 05:38 05:40 2m (2 |2 501 |60 |626 |SCR
16 |ZB Zahirabad 06:39 06:40 im |0 |2 |560 |33 SCR
17 |BIDR |Bidar 07:38 32 |2 |592 |- SCR

Aug 28 2024 (15:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



